KD-85X8xK / 75X8xK / 65X8xK / 55X8xK / 50X8xK / 43X8xK
5-038-480-11(1)
Television Reference Guide GB
Guide de référence FR
Guía de referencia ES
Referentiegids NL
Referenzanleitung DE
Guia de referência PT

In [Standard] mode
KD-85X8xK: 242 W
KD-75X8xK: 225 W
KD-65X8xK: 181 W
KD-55X8xK: 137 W
KD-50X8xK: 94 W
KD-43X8xK: 79 W
Standby power consumption*7*8
0.50 W (25 W in software/EPG update mode)
Display resolution (horizontal × vertical) (pixels)
3840 × 2160
Output rating
500 mA (for USB 1), 900 mA (for USB 2)
Dimensions (Approx.) (w × h × d) (cm)
with Table‐Top Stand
KD-85X89K / 85X85K: 190.1 × 117.8 × 45.7
KD-75X89K / 75X85K: 167.5 × 104.1 × 41.2
KD-65X89K / 65X85K: 145.2 × 90.6 × 33.9
KD-55X89K / 55X85K: 123.3 × 78.3 × 33.9
KD-50X89K / 50X85K: 111.9 × 71.6 × 28.8
KD-43X89K / 43X85K: 96.4 × 62.9 × 28.8
without Table-Top Stand
KD-85X8xK: 190.1 × 109.0 × 7.3
KD-75X8xK: 167.5 × 96.2 × 7.3
KD-65X8xK: 145.2 × 83.6 × 7.2